
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Harrisburg  Branch Office Chubb Harrisburg Contact List 2Q20 v2 

Robert Poliseno robert.poliseno@chubb.com 215-640-1812 M 347-891-0684 Regional Executive Officer & Harrisburg Branch Manager 

Bryce Graham begraham@chubb.com 215-845-6015 M 248-840-1055 Mid-Atlantic Marketing Manager 

Sam Codispoti samuel.codispoti@chubb.com 646-300-2534 M 646-300-2534 Major Accounts Segment Leader 

Dawn Gillespie dgillespie@chubb.com 215-845-6023 M 917-636-2502 MidAtlantic & Northeast Operations Regional Manager 

Maria Thackston mthackston@chubb.com 215-845-6066 M 215-341-6342 Claims Manager 

Jack Williams jmwilliams@chubb.com 215-845-6042 M 847-650-2280 Risk Engineering Manager 

Chubb  Commercial Insurance  (for companies with less than $1  billion in revenue) 

Products Chubb Contacts Email Address Phone Number Mobile Phone Number Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/Website 

Commercial Insurance P&C 
Manager  Andy Kinsey andrew.kinsey@chubb.com  717-791-6026 M 717-448-8996 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Business and Individual 
Travel Accident, 

and AD&D  Greg McGannon  gmcgannon@chubb.com  215-845-6041 M 267-683-1226 

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.) 

Participant Accident Programs 
Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 

Dismemberment Chubb Accident & Health 

Agribusiness Ryan Snyder ryan.snyder@chubbagribusiness.com 717-480-6960 M 717-480-6960 Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products Chubb Agribusiness 

Construction Casualty (Primary 
Casualty) Paul Hoffner paul.hoffner@chubb.com 215-640-5433 M 215-203-2074 

Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for 
Contractors Chubb Large Construction 

Construction Excess Casualty Christine Snyder  Christine.snyder@chubb.com  215-640-1615 M 215-900-0664 Lead or Excess; $25M capacity Chubb Umbrella for Large Construction 

Financial Institutions Hannah Bender hannah.bender@chubb.com  215-640-2858 M 215-779-5958 Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs Chubb Financial Institutions 

Financial Institutions 
Underwriting Assistant Maggie Greenfield mgreenfield@chubb.com 717-791-6018 N/A Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs Chubb Financial Institutions 

Energy  Bob Tarpey  rtarpey@chubb.com  412-456-8939 M 412-456-8939 Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables Chubb Energy Insurance 

Environmental Taylor Denier taylor.denier@chubb.com 215-640-5415 M 215-680-1977 

Pollution for Premises, Contractors, 
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks Chubb Environmental 

Excess Derek Jensen derek.jensen@chubb.com  215-640-2329 M 215-936-7694 Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability 

Foreign Casualty Oksana Slobodyan oksana.slobodyan@chubb.com 215-640-2521 M 267-887-2423 Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International 

Healthcare GL/PL Kylie Pearse kylie.pearse@chubb.com 215-6404175 M 267-449-4822 Professional and GL for Medical Facilities Chubb Medical Liability 

Life Sciences  Taylor Funk taylor.funk@Chubb.com  215-640-4380 M 267-559-1696 Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 

Life Sciences Aileen Giordano aileen.giordano@chubb.com  908-860-4780 M 908-239-6383 Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 

Marine Sung Hyon sung.hyon@chubb.com 215-640-2824 M 267-844-2317 Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs Chubb Ocean Cargo 

Package Deirdre Brennan  dbrennan@chubb.com  717-791-6023 M 717-409-2433 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Package Underwriting Assistant  Dawn Weyandt  Dawn.weyandt@chubb.com  717-791-6020 N/A Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Product Recall Joe Cala joseph.cala@chubb.com  203-782-4141 M 203-997-6219 

Product Recall for consumable goods, 
component parts and consumer goods Chubb Product Recall Insurance 

Property Monoline Nicole Ruch  nruch@chubb.com  215-845-6073 M 215-817-3093 

Real Estate and Hospitality, Business Services, 
Communications and Telecom, Financial Services, 

Healthcare, Educational Institutions, 
Manufacturing, Retail, Technology, Transportation Monoline Property 

Risk Engineering Phil Casagrande pcasagrande@chubb.com 717-791-6030 M 717-514-5528 

Works in conjunction with our Commercial 
Insurance P&C underwriting departements Risk Engineering 

Risk Engineering Derrick Graham derrickgraham@chubb.com 717-791-6028 M 717-514-5529 

Works in conjunction with our Commercial 
Insurance P&C underwriting departements Risk Engineering 

Specialty Casualty & Construction  James Bankhead  James.bankhead@chubb.com  215-640-2650 M 267-521-4606 

Heavy premises and/or non-consumer product 
exposures, Chemical manufactures & distributors Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction 

Technology  Alex Caruso  acaruso@chubb.com  215-845-6001 M 908-455-0688 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators Chubb Technology Insurance 
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Chubb  Financial Lines 

Forefront Management Liab 
Private, Healthcare, and 

Not-for-Profit Cos. Dana Leach dleach@chubb.com 717-791-6012 M 717-850-9915 

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof. Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 

Forefront Management Liab 
Underwriting Assistant Jodi Kolovani jkolovani@chubb.com 717-791-6013 N/A 

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, 

K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof. Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 

Cyber/ Professional Liability Brian Manoy brian.manoy@chubb.com 215-640-4382 M 215-713-7308 

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 
Media.  Primary and Excess Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 

Financial Institutions Art Schuessler aschuessler@chubb.com 215-845-6008 M 646-438-1824 

D&O, Crime, Fiduciary, Outside Directorship Liab 
for Financial Institutions Chubb Financial Institutions 

Financial Institutions Adrienne Clymer adrienne.clymer@chubb.com 215-640-1429 M 215-532-8590 

Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 
Media.  Primary and Excess Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 

Chubb  Surety 

Surety (Commercial) Brian Wagenheim brian.wagenheim@chubb.com 215-640-2552 
M 717-315-8235 

Commercial, Contract & International Surety Chubb Commercial Surety 

Surety (Contract) Jay Quillinan Jquillinan@cubb.com 215-845-6052 
M 602-684-2672 

Contractor & International Surety Chubb Construction Surety 

Chubb  Small Business 

Small Business BOP Kevin Lynn, RVP kevin.lynn@chubb.com 215-640-5448 M 856-885-0203 

Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umbrella and 
WC Chubb Small Commercial 

Jody Gilman, 
Distribution Leader jody.gilman@chubb.com 609-410-5700 M 609-410-5700 

Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umbrella and 
WC Chubb Small Commercial 

Ed Sharples, Sales 
Executive edward.sharples@chubb.com 908-442-3216 M 908-442-3216 

Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umbrella and 
WC Chubb Small Commercial 

Angela Grandrino, 
BOP Underwriter angela.scott@chubb.com 302-476-6281 M 302-383-8739 

Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umbrella and 
WC Chubb Small Commercial 

Karen Kyler, 
Technology BOP 

Underwriter karen.kyer@chubb.com 860-408-2968 M 571-317-5528 

Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umbrella and 
WC Chubb Small Commercial 

Chubb  Personal Risk  Services 

Personal Risk Services Manager  Kathy Miller  kathymiller@chubb.com  717-791-6014 M 717-514-5533 

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Underwriter Kelly Sullivan klsullivan@chubb.com 908-572-2035 N/A 

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Underwriter Lauren Fitzsimmons Lauren.fitzsimmons@chubb.com 862-812-9389 M 862-812-9389 

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Underwriter Anthony Hubbard ahubbard@chubb.com 908-572-2938 N/A 

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Underwriter Eric Cephas ecephas@chubb.com 908-572-2118 M 215-779-0851 

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Worksite  (Voluntary) Benefits 

Chubb Workplace Benefits  Matt Kuntz  Matthew.kuntz@chubb.com  267-565-7156 M 610-613-5177 

Accident, Critical Illness, 
Hospital Indemnity, Permanent Life Insurance Chubb Workplace Benefits 
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